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Standard Clamping Elements

Zero point Clamping Technology

Modular Clamping Technology

Hydraulic Clamping Technology

The wide assortment of standard clamping elements fulfills
all the general purpose clamping needs. the vast clamping 
elements range of highest quality and durability. standard 
clamping elements helps to reduce the effort by fast, simple 
and economical clamping options. All of these standard 
elements are available from stock.

Maximize your productivity by reducing machine set up time 
using quick and precise positioning with zero clamping 
technology. Pneumatic opening-clamped mechanically 
through spring force guaranties high clamping forces. 
Completely sealed design is maintenance free and easy to 
install. All parts made from superior quality stainless steel.

made from graded cast iron and stress relived. basic 
elements are available in different interfaces according to 
different machine tools standards. elements with hardened 
locating bushes and helicoils give maximum flexibility.

we offers wide range of  clamping solutions for workpiece in 
the field of hydraulic clamping are available in many different 
designs. Different products like swing clamps, hinge clamps, 
hollow piston cylinders, built-in cylinders, block cylinders, 
push-pull cylinders, centring clamps are few to name from 
large product range supplemented by accessories like work 
support, rotary joints different type of valves and special 
products.
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Clamps

T slot clamps

Support Elements

Clamping Accessories & Kits 

Self Alignment Pads & Grippers 

Wedge Clamps

Support Table

Turret Blocks

A01-05

A06-13

A14-19

A20-25

A26-32

A33-35

A36-37

A38



Zero Point Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com

Clamping Elements

Clamping Pins

Collet

Quick Locking Plates 

Quick Locking Blocks

Zero Point Clamping Elements

B01-06

B07-09

B10-12

B13

B14



Modular Clamping Elements
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Base Plates & Sub Plates

Cube Tombstones

Double Angle Tombstones

Cross Tombstones

Hexagonal Tombstones

Octagonal Tombstones

C01-13

C14-16

C17-19

C20-21

C22-23

C24-25



Hydraulic Clamping Elements 
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Swing Clamps

Work Support

Block Cylinder

Push-Pull Cylinder

Link Clamps

Threaded Body Cylinder

Sequence Valve

Flow Control Valve

Rotary Joint

Centering Vice

D01-13

D14-24

D25-36

D37-44

D45-50

D51-54

D55-56

D59-66

D59-66

D57-58
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Clamps

B1002 - Stepped Strap Clamp

Tempered steel

Blackened

B1001 - Strap Clamp flat

Tempered steel

Blackened
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For
clamping

screw
Part No. A L W H H1 B C

B1002-10-60

B1002-10-80

B1002-10-120

B1002-12-65

B1002-12-100

B1002-12-125

B1002-16-75

B1002-16-125

B1002-16-160

B1002-20-160

B1002-24-200

10.5

10.5

10.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

17

17

17

21

25

60

80

120

65

100

125

75

125

160

160

200

M10

M10

M10

M12

M12

M12

M16

M16

M16

M20

M24

30

30

30

30

38

38

38

48

48

62

72

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

24

24

30

38

9

9

9

9

12

12

12

15

15

18

21

15

15

15

15

21

21

21

26

26

30

35

20

30

45

25

35

45

32

45

65

60

80

0.15

0.21

0.34

0.16

0.41

0.53

0.28

0.85

1.10

1.74

3.2

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

B1001-8-60

B1001-10-80

B1001-12-100

B1001-12-125

B1001-14-125

B1001-16-125

B1001-16-160

B1001-20-160

B1001-20-200

B1001-24-200

B1001-24-250

B1001-30-250

A L
For

clamping
screw

w H H1 B C

8.5

10.5

13

13

15

17

17

21

21

25

25

31

60

80

100

125

125

125

160

160

200

200

250

250

M8

M10

M12

M12

M14

M16

M16

M20

M20

M24

M24

M30

24

30

38

38

48

48

48

62

62

72

72

72

12

15

18

18

24

24

24

30

30

38

38

48

7

9

12

12

15

15

16

18

18

21

21

28

M8

M10

M12

M12

M14

M16

M16

M20

M20

M24

M24

M30

13

15

21

21

26

26

26

30

30

35

35

45

22

30

40

50

45

45

65

60

80

80

100

100

0.1

0.22

0.42

0.54

0.9

0.89

1.16

1.86

2.34

3.37

4.30

5.31

Weight
(Kg)ØD



B1003 - U Clamp

B1006 - Cranked Clamp

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened
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Part No. A L W H H1

B1003-12-125

B1003-12-160

B1003-12-200

B1003-16-160

B1003-16-200

B1003-16-250

B1003-20-200

B1003-20-250

B1003-20-315

B1003-24-200

B1003-24-250

B1003-24-315

B1003-24-400

13

13

13

17

17

17

21

21

21

26

26

26

26

125

160

200

160

200

250

200

250

315

200

250

315

400

M12

M12

M12

M16

M16

M16

M20

M20

M20

M24

M24

M24

M24

38

38

38

48

48

48

52

62

62

62

62

62

62

24

24

24

30

30

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

48

6

6

6

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.58

0.78

0.95

1.12

1.41

2.33

1.86

3.09

3.93

2.40

3.03

3.85

4.92

For
clamping

screw

Part No. A L W H ØD B C

B1006-12-125

B1006-16-160

B1006-20-200

B1006-24-200

13

17

21

25

125

160

200

200

M12

M16

M20

M24

38

48

62

72

20

25

30

35

M12

M16

M20

M24

44.0

51.5

59.0

76.5

40

50

70

60

0.725

1.4

2.5

3.6

For
clamping

screw

Clamps

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)

A03



B1007 - Stepped Clamp

B1008 – Stepped Clamp

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened
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Part No. A L W H ØD B E F

B1008-12-125

B1008-16-160

B1008-20-200

13

17

21

125

160

200

M12

M16

M20

38

48

62

24

30

38

M12

M16

M20

90

110

135

0.66

1.3

2.56

12.5

15

20

12.5

15

20

Part No. A L W H ØD B C E F

B1007-12-100

B1007-16-125

B1007-20-160

13

17

21

100

125

160

M12

M16

M20

38

48

62

22

24

30

M12

M16

M20

21

26

30

40

45

60

0.78

0.95

1.73

10

12.5

15

8

10

12

For
clamping

screw

For
clamping

screw

Clamps

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



B1009 - Tapped Nose Clamp

B1023 - Side Clamp

Case Hardened Steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened

Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com

Suitable
for T-slot size

L W H A StrokePart No.

B-1023-14-72

B-1023-16-72

B-1023-18-72

B-1023-18-86

B-1023-20-86

B-1023-22-86

14

16

18

18

20

22

M12 72 48 37 40 4

86 68 47 41 7M16

0.82

0.84

0.87

1.80

1.83

1.86

Clamps

Weight
(Kg)ØM

Part No. A L

B1009-12-150

B1009-16-200

B1009-20-250

13

17

21

150

200

250

M12

M16

M20

0.62

1.52

2.7

For
clamping

screw

Weight
(Kg)W H B C E F G J

38

48

62

24

30

38

18

24

28

M12

M16

M20

15

20

30

20

25

35

70

90

110

25

35

40

30

40

50

4

5

6

ØM ØD

A05



B1024 - Side Clamp With Support
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Clamps

Case Hardened Steel

Blackened

Suitable
for T-slot size

L W H1 H2 A StrokePart No.

B-1024-14-72

B-1024-16-72

B-1024-18-72

B-1024-18-86

B-1024-20-86

B-1024-22-86

14

16

18

18

20

22

M12 100 48 53 15 40 4

126 68 72 20 41 7M16

1.40

1.42

1.45

3.20

3.22

3.25

Weight
(Kg)ØM

B1026 - Medium Duty T-Slot Clamps

130

175

105

38

48

30

18

24

15

Part No. L W H

B1026-12-105

B1026-14-105

B1026-16-130

B1026-18-130

B1026-20-175

B1026-22-175

B1026-24-175

B1026-28-175

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

28

0.42

0.45

0.93

1.02

1.67

2.35

2.38

2.75

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Tempered steel

Blackened

A06



B1027 - Heavy Duty Pinch Clamp
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B1027-18-185

B1027-20-185

B1027-22-185

B1027-24-185

B1027-28-185

18

20

22

24

28

185 62 38

3.44

3.47

3.43

4.05

4.40

Part No. L W H
Suitable

for T-slot size

T-Slot Clamps

Weight
(Kg)

Tempered steel

Blackened

B1028 - Stopper For T-Slot Clamps

Part No. L W H

B1028-12-55

B1028-14-55

B1028-16-66

B1028-18-66

B1028-20-95

B1028-22-95

B1028-24-95

B1028-28-95

B1028-18-95

B1028-20-95

B1028-22-95

B1028-24-95

B1028-28-95

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

28

18

20

22

24

28

66

95

95

55

38

48

62

30

18

24

38

15
0.23

0.28

0.53

0.54

0.93

1.23

1.26

1.52

1.87

1.88

1.89

2.19

2.45

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Tempered steel

Blackened

A07
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T-Slot Clamps

Part No. A B C L D E F G MW

B1030-14-54

B1030-16-65

B1030-18-65

14

16

18

22.2

25.4

28.5

15.8

15.8

19.0

7.1

7.1

7.9

54

65

65

24.1

27.1

28.9

41

50

50

24

27

29

46

55

55

M6

M8

M8

0.16

0.23

0.30

Weight
(Kg)

B1030 - Mini T-Slots Clamp

Tempered steel

Blackened

A08
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T-Slot Clamps

B1025 - Wedge Type T-Slot Clamp

B1031 – Wedge type T-slot clamp stopper

B1032 – Wedge type T-slot clamp with stopper set

Wedge - Tool Steel

Base - Tempered Steel, Blackened

Tempered Steel

Blackened

Part No.

SMOOTH SERRATED

L W H

110/105 48 32 M12

138/130 48 39 M16

B1025-14-12-A3

B1025-16-12-A3

B1025-18-12-A3

B1025-18-16-A3

B1025-20-16-A3

B1025-22-16-A3

B1025-14-12-A4

B1025-16-12-A4

B1025-18-12-A4

B1025-18-16-A4

B1025-20-16-A4

B1025-22-16-A4

14

16

18

18

20

22

1.33

1.40

1.50

2.0

2.1

2.15

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)ØM

Part No.

B1031-14-12

B1031-16-12

B1031-18-12

B1031-18-16

B1031-20-16

B1031-22-16

L W H

75 48 32

85 48 39

14

16

18

18

20

22

0.94

1.00

1.05

1.35

1.47

1.58

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

B1032-14-12-A3

B1032-16-12-A3

B1032-18-12-A3

B1032-18-16-A3

B1032-20-16-A3

B1032-22-16-A3

B1032-14-12-A4

B1032-16-12-A4

B1032-18-12-A4

B1032-18-16-A4

B1032-20-16-A4

B1032-22-16-A4

NM

14

16

18

18

20

22

4.10

4.60

5.20

5.30

5.90

7.60

30

30

30

50

50

50

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

Quantity 2 2 10 10

M12

M16

ØM

A09

SMOOTH SERRATED
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T-Slot Clamps

B1035 – Wedge type T-slot clamp with parallel

B1036 – Wedge type T-slot clamp stopper with parallel

B1037 – Wedge type T-slot clamp with stopper & parallel set

Wedge - Tool Steel

Base - Tempered Steel, Blackened

Tempered Steel

Blackened

NM

14

16

18

18

20

22

6.20

6.36

6.45

8.08

9.48

10.32

30

30

30

50

50

50

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

Quantity 2 2 10 10

Part No.

SMOOTH SERRATED

B1035-14-12-A3

B1035-16-12-A3

B1035-18-12-A3

B1035-18-16-A3

B1035-20-16-A3

B1035-22-16-A3

B1035-14-12-A4

B1035-16-12-A4

B1035-18-12-A4

B1035-18-16-A4

B1035-20-16-A4

B1035-22-16-A4

14

16

18

18

20

22

Suitable
for T-slot size

LS W H2H1

1255 48 40

18

M12

1608 48 47M16

1.78

1.81

1.81

2.30

2.90

3.20

Weight
(Kg)ØM

B1036-14-12

B1036-16-12

B1036-18-12

B1036-18-16

B1036-20-16

B1036-22-16

14

16

18

18

20

22

95 48 40

18

M12

105 48 47M16

1.31

1.36

1.41

1.74

1.84

1.96

Part No.
Suitable

for T-slot size
L W H2H1

Weight
(Kg)ØM

Part No.

SMOOTH SERRATED

B1037-14-12-A3

B1037-16-12-A3

B1037-18-12-A3

B1037-18-16-A3

B1037-20-16-A3

B1037-22-16-A3

B1037-14-12-A4

B1037-16-12-A4

B1037-18-12-A4

B1037-18-16-A4

B1037-20-16-A4

B1037-22-16-A4
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T-Slot Clamps

B1040 – Side press clamp

B1041 – Side press clamp stopper

B1042 – Side press clamp with stopper set

Wedge - Tool Steel

Base - Tempered Steel, Blackened

Tempered Steel

Blackened

Part No.

B1042-14M12

B1042-16M12

B1042-18M12

B1042-20M12

NM

14

16

18

20

3.06

3.80

4.02

4.06

60

60

60

60

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

Quantity 2 2 210 10

Part No.

B1040-14M12

B1040-16M12

B1040-18M12

B1040-20M12

14

16

18

20

Suitable
for T-slot size

Clamping Kit
Force (kg)

L WH

120 40 250025M12

1.10

1.07

1.20

1.32

Weight
(Kg)ØM

Part No.

B1041-14M12

B1041-16M12

B1041-18M12

B1041-20M12

14

16

18

20

Suitable
for T-slot size

Clamping Kit
Force (kg)

L WH

70 40 250030M12

0.75

0.80

0.84

0.95

Weight
(Kg)ØM
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T-Slot Clamps

B1045 – Side press clamp with Parallel

B1046 – Side press clamp stopper with Parallel

B1047 – Side press clamp with stopper & Parallel set

Wedge - Tool Steel

Base - Tempered Steel, Blackened

Tempered Steel

Blackened

Part No.

B1047-14M12

B1047-16M12

B1047-18M12

B1047-20M12

NM

14

16

18

20

6.16

6.40

6.68

7.20

60

60

60

60

Suitable
for T-slot size

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

Quantity 2 2 210 10

2500

1.26

1.31

1.37

1.46

B1046-14M12

B1046-16M12

B1046-18M12

B1046-20M12

90 40 2049 19M12

14

16

18

20

2500

1.82

1.88

1.97

2.13

B1045-14M12

B1045-16M12

B1045-18M12

B1045-20M12

140 40 2044 19M12

14

16

18

20

Part No.
Clamping Kit

Force (kg)
Weight

(Kg)L W CH1 H2ØM
Suitable

for T-slot size

Part No.
Clamping Kit

Force (kg)
Weight

(Kg)L W CH1 H2ØM
Suitable

for T-slot size

A12



B1400 - Hook Clamps With Flange 

B1410 - Hook Clamps Ground
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Clamp : Carbon Steel, tempered, Blackened

Hook Clamp Holder : Case Hardened, Blackened

Carbon Steel, tempered, 

Blackened

Clamps 

Part No.

B1400-M1240A

B1400-M1250A

B1400-M1260A

B1400-M1240B

B1400-M1250B

B1400-M1260B

B1400-M1640A

B1400-M1650A

B1400-M1660A

B1400-M1640B

B1400-M1650B

B1400-M1660B

32

32

32

32

32

32

36

36

36

36

36

36

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

D D1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A R AF
Tightening

torque
max.Nm

F
max.KN

L-(Min-Max)
Clamping

Range

55-70

55-70

55-70

70-85

70-85

70-85

55-70

55-70

55-70

70-85

70-85

70-85

10

10

10

25

25

25

10

10

10

25

25

25

30

32

32

30

32

32

39

39

39

39

39

39

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

10

12

12

10

12

12

15

16

16

15

16

16

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

18

18

18

18

18

18

22

22

22

22

22

22

40

50

60

40

50

60

40

50

60

40

50

60

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

45

45

45

45

45

45

60

60

60

60

60

60

13

12.5

11.5

13

12.5

11.5

13

12

11.5

13

12

11.5

Part No.

B1410-M1240

B1410-M1250

B1410-M1260

B1410-M1640

B1410-M1650

B1410-M1660

25

25

25

32

32

32

M12

M12

M12

-

M12

M12

32

32

32

36

36

36

92

92

92

101

101

101

71

73

73

80

80

80

42

42

42

42

42

42

13

13

13

17

17

17

12

12

12

15

15

15

18

18

18

22

22

22

31

48

46

-

38

46

40

50

60

40

50

60

M12X80

M12X80

M12X80

M16X85

M16X85

M16X85

55

50

42

165

145

125

22

18

14.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

D D1 D2 L2 L3 L4L A B R
Tightening

torque
max.Nm

Socket Head
Screw 

DIN 912

F
max.KN



B1101 - Step Blocks

Tempered steel

Blackened

B1102 - Support Screw 

Tempered steel

Blackened
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Part No. A L W H-minimum H-maximum

B1101-1

B1101-2

B1101-3

B1101-4

B1101-5

30

66

101

66

117

18

38

58

38

68

30

30

30

48

48

20

40

60

40

72

44

100

155

100

180

0.15

0.38

1.3

0.1

2.4

Support Block

Weight
(Kg)

Part No. L H

B1102-M12-065

B1102-M12-105

B1102-M16-070

B1102-M16-105

B1102-M20-080

B1102-M20-105

B1102-M24-105

M12

M12

M16

M16

M20

M20

M24

50

90

55

90

60

85

85

34

34

38

38

48

48

54

15

15

15

15

20

20

20

0.130

0.167

0.193

0.250

0.380

0.444

0.600

Weight
(Kg)ØD1 ØD2



B1103 - Screw Jack

B1105 - Screw Jack with Lock Nut
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Part No.

Part No.

B1103-40-50

B1103-50-70

B1103-70-100

B1103-100-150

B1105-150-230

Support Jack

ØD

ØD

ØD1

ØD1

ØD2

ØD2

F-max
(KN)

F-max
(KN)

Size

Size

TR

TR

H-min

H-min

H-max

H-max

50

70

100

150

230

40

50

70

100

150

50

70

100

150

230

30X4

30X4

30X4

30X4

30X4

48

48

48

48

73

48

48

48

48

50

100

100

100

120

170

38X2

38X2

38X2

-

-

0.500

0.580

0.890

1.30

4.0

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



B1107 - Screw Jack with Lock Nut 

B1108 - Heavy Duty screw jack
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Part No.

Part No.

B1108-430-750

B1107-100-140

B1107-140-200

B1107-200-320

B1107-320-550

Support Jack

W1

W1

W2

W2

L

L

AF

AF

F-max
(KN)

F-max
(KN)

Size

Size

TR

TR

H-min

H-min

H-max

H-max

750

140

200

320

550

430

100

140

200

320

750

140

200

320

550

40X7

30X6

30X6

30X6

30X6

26

18

18

22

22

190

75

75

90

90

50

60

60

40

25

65

46

46

46

46

220

110

110

160

160

15

2.0

2.7

4.7

6.4

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A17

Support Jack

Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Tempered steel

Blackened

B1110 - Screw jack with spherical ball

Part No.

B1110-56-70

F-max
(KN)Size H-min H-max

70 56 70 30 0.93

Weight
(Kg)

Hardened steel, Blackened

BU30200 - Manual Work Support 

D D1 A B C E F G H JPart No.

BU30200-028

BU30200-035

BU30200-050

BU30200-060

28

35

50

60

15

20

25

32

33

42

60

70

39

52

70

80

11

15

18

23

14.73

1936

28.47

26.54

22.05

28.57

42.12

47.10

M6

M8

M12

M16

M6X16

M8X20

M12X30

M12X30

M6X12

M8X10

M12X25

M16X30



B1112 - Spherical Surface Tip

B1113 – V-Tip 

B1114 – Cantering Tip
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Support Jack

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened

Part No.

B1112-10

H

39 10 0.077

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

B1113-15

B1113-30

ØD1

Part No.

B1114-08

H

45 35.8 8 0.110

Weight
(Kg)ØD1 ØD2

ØD

ØD2-max ØD2-minSize H

45

65

15

30

45

65

10

22

50

100

0.14

0.57

Weight
(Kg)



B1115 – Locating Tip

B1116 – Locating Tip

B1117 – Support with revolving ball Tip
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Support Jack

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened

Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Tempered steel

Blackened

Part No.

B1117-25

F-max
KN

45 26 30 220

Weight
(Kg)ØD1 H

Part No.

B1116-23

H2 WH1

23 19 50 0.370

Weight
(Kg)

Part No.

B1115-12

B1115-15

ØD1 ØD2 H2H1

15

30

12

15

63

78

14

25

0.317

0.663

Weight
(Kg)



B1201 - T Nut

Tempered steel

Blackened

B1202 - Hexagon-Nuts-Spherical End

Tempered steel

Blackened

Height 1.5xD

Nuts
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Part No.
For 

T-slot size 
A

W HØD K

B1201-10 M8

B1201-12 M10

B1201-14 M10

B1201-14 M12

B1201-16 M12

B1201-16 M14

B1201-18 M12

B1201-18 M16 

B1201-20 M16

B1201-22 M16

B1201-22 M20

B1201-24 M20 

B1201-28 M24 

B1201-36 M24

B1201-36 M30

10

12

14

14

16

16

18

18

20

22

22

24

28

36

36

M8

M10

M10

M12

M12

M14

M12

M16

M16

M16

M20

M20

M24

M24

M30

15

18

22

22

25

25

28

28

32

35

35

40

44

54

54

12

14

16

16

18

18

20

20

24

28

28

32

36

44

44

6

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

12

14

14

16

18

22

22

0.014

0.022

0.041

0.038

0.058

0.054

0.086

0.075

0.125

0.180

0.163

0.280

0.342

0.710

0.63

Part No. H R WØD

B1202-M8

B1202-M10

B1202-M12

B1202-M14

B1202-M16

B1202-M18

B1202-M20

B1202-M22

B1202-M24

B1202-M30

M8

M10

M12

M14

M16

M18

M20

M22

M24

M30

12

15

18

21

24

27

30

33

36

45

11

15

17

20

22

24.5

27

29

32

41

13

17

19

21

24

27

30

32

36

46

0.009

0.019

0.028

0.042

0.062

0.089

0.120

0.172

0.207

0.428

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



B1203 - Collar Nut

B1205 - Extension Nut

Tempered steel

Blackened

Height 3xD

Tempered steel

Blackened

Height 1.5xD
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Part No. ØD W D1 H2S H1

B1203-M10

B1203-M12

B1203-M16

B1203-M20

B1203-M24

M10

M12

M16

M20

M24

19.6

21.9

27.7

34.6

41.6

15

18

24

30

36

17

19

24

30

36

22

25

31

37

45

4

4

5

6

6

0.028

0.037

0.073

0.138

0.237

Part No. ØD WH

B1205-M8

B1205-M10

B1205-M12

B1205-M14

B1205-M16

B1205-M20

B1205-M24

B1205-M30

M8

M10

M12

M14

M16

M20

M24

M30

24

30

36

42

48

60

72

90

13

17

19

21

24

30

36

46

0.020

0.038

0.054

0.087

0.12

0.25

0.43

0.89

Nuts

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



Washer

B1206 - Spherical Washer

B1207 - Conical Seat

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Blackened

Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A22

Part No.
For 

suitable 
screw

ØD1 ØD2 H R

B1206-M8

B1206-M10

B1206-M12

B1206-M16

B1206-M20

B1206-M24

M8

M10

M12

M16

M20

M24

8.4

10.5

13

17

21

25

17

21

24

30

36

44

3.2

4

4.6

5.3

6.3

8.2

12

15

17

22

27

32

0.026

0.05

0.07

0.0124

0.0225

0.0443

Part No. ØD1 ØD2 H

B1207-M8

B1207-M10

B1207-M12

B1207-M16

B1207-M20

B1207-M24

M8

M10

M12

M16

M20

M24

9.6

12

14.2

19

23.2

28

17

21

24

30

36

44

3.5

4.2

5

6.2

7.5

9.5

0.03

0.07

0.011

0.014

0.025

0.025

For 
suitable 
screw

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



Washer

B1208 - Plain Washer

B1209 - C Washer

Tempered steel

Blackened

Tempered steel

Ground, Blackened
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Part No. ØD1 ØD2 H

B1208-M8

B1208-M10

B1208-M12

B1208-M14

B1208-M16

B1208-M18

B1208-M20

B1208-M22

B1208-M24

B1208-M30

M8

M10

M12

M14

M16

M18

M20

M22

M24

M30

8.4

10.5

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

31

23

28

35

40

45

45

50

50

50

68

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

8

8

10

0.011

0.016

0.033

0.041

0.064

0.064

0.075

0.092

0.172

0.226

For 
suitable 
screw

Part No. ØD A H

B1209-M10

B1209-M12

B1209-M14

B1209-M16

B1209-M20

B1209-M24

B1209-M30

M10

M12

M14

M16

M20

M24

M30

42

48

63

63

78

102

102

10.5

13

15

17

21

25

31

9

9

11

12

14

16

18

0.07

0.1

0.21

0.21

0.34

0.6

0.65

For 
suitable 
screw

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)



B1210 - Swing washer

B1221 - Clamping Stud

Tempered steel

Strength class 10.9

Blackened
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Part No. ØD L A

B1221-M8-075

B1221-M8-100

B1221-M8-150

B1221-M10-075

B1221-M10-100

B1221-M10-125

B1221-M10-150

B1221-M10-175

B1221-M10-200

B1221-M12-075

B1221-M12-100

B1221-M12-125

B1221-M12-150

B1221-M12-175

B1221-M12-200

B1221-M12-250

B1221-M12-300

B1221-M14-100

B1221-M14-150

B1221-M14-200

B1221-M14-250

M8

M8

M8

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M14

M14

M14

M14

75

100

150

75

100

125

150

175

200

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

300

100

150

200

250

22

38

50

30

38

38

50

50

65

30

38

38

50

50

65

65

80

38

50

65

65

0.027

0.035

0.054

0.043

0.057

0.070

0.085

0.099

0.120

0.063

0.083

0.102

0.123

0.142

0.162

0.202

0.242

0.113

0.68

0.222

0.278

Part No. ØD L A

B1221-M16-075

B1221-M16-100

B1221-M16-125

B1221-M16-150

B1221-M16-175

B1221-M16-200

B1221-M16-250

B1221-M16-300

B1221-M20-100

B1221-M20-150

B1221-M20-200

B1221-M20-250

B1221-M20-300

B1221-M20-400

B1221-M20-500

B1221-M24-150

B1221-M24-200

B1221-M24-250

B1221-M24-300

B1221-M24-400

B1221-M24-500

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M24

M24

M24

M24

M24

M24

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

300

100

150

200

250

300

400

500

150

200

250

300

400

500

30

38

38

50

50

65

65

80

38

50

65

65

80

100

100

50

65

65

80

100

100

0.115

0.150

0.184

0.222

0.258

0.293

0.366

0.438

0.238

0.352

0.462

0.578

0.688

0.911

1.10

0.512

0.668

0.838

0.998

1.5

1.58

Weight
(Kg)

Weight
(Kg)

Tempered Steel

Ground, Blackened 

Part No. A B C D E F G H I

B1210-M10

B1210-M12

B1210-M16

M10

M12

M16

11

13.5

18

32

40

50

24

27

33

16

20

20

8

10

10

M6

M8

M8

12.8

12.8

12.8

13

13

13

10

10

10

0.078

0.13

0.18

For 
suitable 
screw

Weight
(Kg)

Washer



Clamping Kit

CK –Clamping Kit (58 piece)
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Each 58 piece clamping kit is supplied with 

Heavy-duty steel holder. All parts are made from 

Tempered steel. See individual parts detail in catalogue 

Pages for more detials

58

58

58

B1201-18M12

B1201-18M16

B1201-22M16

B1221-M12-075
B1221-M12-100
B1221-M12-125
B1221-M12-150
B1221-M12-175
B1221-M12-200

B1221-M16-075
B1221-M16-100
B1221-M16-125
B1221-M16-150
B1221-M16-175
B1221-M16-200

B1221-M16-075
B1221-M16-100
B1221-M16-125
B1221-M16-150
B1221-M16-175
B1221-M16-200

B1205-M12

B1205-M16

B1205-M16

B1203-M12

B1203-M16

B1203-M16

B1101-1
B1001-2
B1001-3

B1101-1
B1001-2
B1001-3

B1101-1
B1001-2
B1001-3

B1002-12-65
B1002-12-100
B1002-12-125

B1002-16-75
B1002-16-125
B1002-16-160

B1002-16-75
B1002-16-125
B1002-16-160

18mm
(M12)

18mm
(M16)

22mm
(M16)

CK-18-M12

CK-18-M16

CK-22-M16

Item
Part No.

T-slot
Size

(screw
size)

Stepped
Strap Clamp
(2 nos. each

size)

Step Blocks
(4 nos. each

size)

Flange Nut
(6 nos.)

Extension 
Nuts

(4 nos.)

T-Nut
(6 nos.)

Clamping Stud
(4 nos. each size)

Total
items

CK-14-M10
14mm
(M10)

B1002-10-60
B1002-10-80

B1002-10-125

B1101-1
B1001-2
B1001-3

B1203-M10 58

58

58

B1203-M10 B1201-14M10

B1201-14M12

B1201-16M12

B1221-M10-075
B1221-M10-100
B1221-M10-125
B1221-M10-150
B1221-M10-175
B1221-M10-200

B1221-M12-075
B1221-M12-100
B1221-M12-125
B1221-M12-150
B1221-M12-175
B1221-M12-200

B1221-M12-075
B1221-M12-100
B1221-M12-125
B1221-M12-150
B1221-M12-175
B1221-M12-200

B1205-M12

B1205-M12

B1203-M12

B1203-M12

B1101-1
B1001-2
B1001-3

B1101-1
B1001-2
B1001-3

B1002-12-65
B1002-12-100
B1002-12-125

B1002-12-65
B1002-12-100
B1002-12-125

14mm
(M12)

14mm
(M12)

CK-14-M12

CK-16-M12
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Self-Aligning Pads

Self-Aligning Pads

Self-aligning pads are suitable for clamping irregular
surface work pieces or as a support / stop element for
contoured or non-parallel surface. Available in different
versions either flat or ribbed surface and in different 
mounting options.



Self-Aligning Pads

BU30100 Self-Aligning Pads - Male Thread

BU30110 Self-Aligning Pads - Locating Hole
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Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Body – Alloy steel, Tempered, Blackened

Ball surface – Ribbed, Flat

Ball is secured against rotation and

limited to an angular movement of 9° only. 

Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Body – Alloy steel, Tempered, Blackened

Ball surface – Ribbed, Flat

Ball is secured against rotation and

limited to an angular movement of 9° only. 

Part No.

BU30100-M10200

BU30100-M12200

BU30100-M16270

BU30100-M16300

BU30100-M20500

BU30100-M24500

BU30100-M10201

BU30100-M12201

BU30100-M16271

BU30100-M16301

BU30100-M20501

BU30100-M24501

20

20

27

30

50

50

M10

M12

M16

M16

M20

M24

10.5

10.5

16

20

34.5

34.5

18.5

18.5

22

28

36

36

10

12

16

16

20

24

16

16

20

25

40

40

17

17

24

27

41

41

Flat surface ball Ribbed surface ball
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 Ball A/F

20n6

25n6

30n6

M4

M4

M5

10.5

16

20

18

21

26

4

5

5.5

16

20

25

20H7 x 8min

25H7 x 10min

30H7 x 13min

d1 d2 d3 l1 Balll2 max. A/F
Part No.

BU30110-M4200

BU30110-M4250

BU30110-M5300

BU30110-M4201

BU30110-M4251

BU30110-M5301

Flat surface ball Ribbed surface ball



Self-Aligning Pads

BU30120 Self-Aligning Pads - Adjustable 
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Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Body – Alloy steel, Tempered, Blackened

Ball surface – Ribbed, Flat

Ball is secured against rotation and

limited to an angular movement of 9° only. 

Part No.

BU30120-M16240

BU30120-M16270

BU30120-M20300

BU30120-M24360

BU30120-M30460

BU30120-M16241

BU30120-M16271

BU30120-M20301

BU30120-M24361

BU30120-M30461

M16

M16

M20

M24

M30

61

61

77

100

100

10.5

16

20

20

34.5

40

40

50

70

65

16

20

25

25

40

24

27

30

36

46

27

30

33

40

51

Flat surface ball Ribbed surface ball
d1 d2 l1 l2 Ball A/F e



Self-Aligning Pads

BU30130 Self-Aligning Pads - Hex Part
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Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Body – Alloy steel, Tempered, Blackened

Ball surface – Ribbed, Flat

Ball is secured against rotation and

limited to an angular movement of 9° only. 

Part No.

BU30130-M10190

BU30130-M12190

BU30130-M16270

BU30130-M16300

BU30130-M10191

BU30130-M12191

BU30130-M16271

BU30130-M16301

M10

M12

M16

M16

18.5

18.5

22

28

10.5

10.5

16

20

10

12

16

16

16

16

20

25

19

19

27

30

21

21

30

33

Flat surface ball Ribbed surface ball
d1 d2 l1 l2 Ball A/F e



Self-Aligning Pads

BU30140 Self-Aligning Pads - Grub Screw

Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A30

Ball – Bearing steel, Hardened, Bright

Body – Alloy steel, Tempered, Blackened

Ball surface – Ribbed, Flat

Ball is secured against rotation and

limited to an angular movement of 9° only. 

Part No.

BU30140-M20300

BU30140-M20400

BU30140-M20500

BU30140-M20600

BU30140-M24350

BU30140-M24500

BU30140-M24800

BU30140-M20301

BU30140-M20401

BU30140-M20501

BU30140-M20601

BU30140-M24351

BU30140-M24501

BU30140-M24801

Flat surface ball Ribbed surface ball

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

M20

M20

M20

M20

M24

M24

M24

d1

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

15.8

15.8

15.8

d2

30

40

50

60

35

50

80

l1 Ball A/F



B3401
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Gripper

Part No.

B3401-A

B3401-B

B3401-C

B3401-D

0.008

0.010

Weight
(Kg)

High Speed Tool Steel

Hardened to 60 / 62 HRC



B3400

Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A32

Gripper

Pocket Machining Dimensions Tool For Pocket Machining

High Speed Tool Steel

Hardened to 60 / 62 HRC

Pocket Can be Easily machined with Angular Dovetail Cutter

For External or Internal Clamping
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Wedge Clamp

Wedge Clamp

Wedge clamps expands in both directions using 
socket head Screw to push the work-piece against 
fixed stops. Wedge clamps are ideal for clamping 
individual as well as multiple parts in vertical or on 
a tombstone on horizontal machining environment.
Wedge clamps are compact in size and fits between 
work-pieces on a fixture plate in a threaded hole 
or t-slots to allow maximum Machinable space 
for workpiece. It has also less tool interference.



Wedge Clamp

BU10200 - Wedge Clamps

Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A34

Wedge – Tool steel, Hardened, Bright 

Jaw – Tool steel, Blackened 

Wedge clamp can be mounted in t-slots using t-slot nuts. 

The stroke of wedge clamp within M8=±0.5, M10=±0.8, M12=±1, M16=±1.4. 

Type A0 is only available in M12 & M16 sizes.



Wedge Clamp
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Thread size
Clamping
force kN

Tightening
torque Nm

M8

M10

M12

M16

15

20

30

50

25

49

85

210

Part No.

BU10200-08A1

BU10200-08A2

BU10200-08A3

BU10200-08A4

BU10200-10A1

BU10200-10A2

BU10200-10A3

BU10200-10A4

BU10200-12A0

BU10200-12A1

BU10200-12A2

BU10200-12A3

BU10200-12A4

BU10200-16A0

BU10200-16A1

BU10200-16A2

BU10200-16A3

BU10200-16A4

M8

M8

M8

M8

M10

M10

M10

M10

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

37

37

31

31

43

43

35

35

55

55

55

45

45

66

66

66

56

56

39

39

33

33

45

45

37

37

58

58

58

47

47

69

69

69

59

59

40.5

40.5

34.5

34.5

48.5

48.5

40.5

40.5

61

61

61

51

51

74

74

74

64

64

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

30

30

30

30

38

38

38

38

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

15

15

15

15

19

19

19

19

22

22

22

22

22

29

29

29

29

29

2

2

2

2

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

4

4

4.5

-

-

-

8

-

-

-

10

10

-

-

-

10

10

-

-

-

3

-

-

-

4

-

-

-

-

5

-

-

-

-

5

-

-

-

12

-

-

-

14

-

-

-

18

18

-

-

-

20

20

-

-

-

-

M4

-

-

-

M5

-

-

M5

-

M5

-

-

M5

-

M5

-

-

d1 d2l min.1 l2h4h3h2h1b1lOptimum 1

Total

Stroke
l max.1



Support Table

BU60010- Standard version without brake

Machine & Fixturing Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A36

Part No. BU60010-140

Version/Type

Clamping Method

Center Height

Net Weight (in Kg)

Standard

Without Brake

140

34



Support Table

BU60020- Compact version without brake

Machine & Fixturing Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A37

Part No. BU60020-160

Version/Type

Clamping Method

Center Height

Net Weight (in Kg)

Compact

Without Brake

160

17



B6030 – Boring-tool-holder

B6040 – Axial tool holder

Standard Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com A38

Part No.

B6030-C40-30

B6030-D40-30-TC*

95

95

80

80

40

40

30

30

72

72

36

36

11.8

11.8

22.5

22.5

54

54

25

25

5

5

2.20

2.5

M10

M10

L W
Weight

(Kg)ØD1 ØCK E JG IA B
Mounting

Screw 
ØM1

Part No.

B6040-25-25 95 80 50 72 36 11.8 22 54 25 505 25 2.35M10

L W
Weight

(Kg)H ØC E J SG I RA B
Mounting

Screw 
ØM

* Boring tool holder with through coolant plate

3XD / 4XD Anti-vibration boring bar holder available upon request

High Strength Cast Iron

High Strength Cast Iron

Turret Blocks



Zero Point Clamping System 

Zero Point Clamping System 

Zero Pont Clamping Elements www.bernoulli-clamps.com B01



Zero Point Clamping Elements

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B02



Zero Point Clamping Elements

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B03



Zero Point Clamping Elements

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B04



Clamping Elements

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B05
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Clamping Elements



Clamping Pins

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B07
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Clamping Pins
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Clamping Pins
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Quick Locking Plates 
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Quick Locking Plates 
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Quick Locking Plates 



Quick Locking Blocks 

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B13



Collet

Zero Pont Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com B14



Modular Clamping Elements

Modular Clamping Elements

Modular Clamping Elementswww.bernoulli-clamps.com C01





Made from Grade-300 cast iron and stress relived. Unique structure design gives high rigidity and 

stable performance in harsh cutting conditions.

Mounting of all tombstones are available in different interfaces as positioning in center hole and 

locating in aligning hole or against stop plates using screws according to different machine tools 

standards.

Features

For the highest accuracy, self cutting of 

upto 0.5 mm on usable face after 

installation on the machine will remove 

all errors of both machine and element. 

Tombstones can be integrated with our 

zero point clamping elements according 

to machine size

Tombstones & Plates

Modular Clamping Elementswww.bernoulli-clamps.com C03
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Tombstones & Plates

All tombstones are available in different versions as plain casting, bottom mounting face 

finished, all face rough machined with finish cut allowance or complete finished as per 

customer requirement. 

Grid holes are consisting of hardened bushings and stainless steel helicoils serves as dual 

Purpose of locating and fastening at the same time. All tombstones and plates are available 

In Ø12/M12 or Ø16/M16 configuration. Plates and tombstones with T-slots are available 

in the size of 14mm & 18mm.

General tolerance for plates and Tombstones

⏥ 0.02/300

⏊ 0.02/300

⏥ 0.02/300

⏊ 0.02/300

⏊ 0.02/300

⫽ 0.02/300

⫽ 0.02/300 A

⏥ 0.02/300

⏥ 0.02/300

A

A

A

A

A

12 16 F7 F7Ø Ø

M12

M16

+0.018 +0.018
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40110 – Baseplate with plain surface

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground

Plates mounting holes as per customer requirement.

Customized sizes and material are available

Size upto 5000mm*2800mm on request.

DD

L

B

E 0.02

30

H

C

BU40110-600_400

BU40110-600_500

BU40110-600_600

BU40110-800_400

BU40110-900_450

BU40110-1000_500

BU40110-1200_600

600

600

600

800

900

1000

1200

400

500

600

400

450

500

600

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

500

500

500

700

800

900

1100

Part No. L B H E
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40120 – Baseplate with grid holes

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes as per 

customer requirement.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available upto 

5000mm*2800mm on request.

5
0

±
0
.0

2

⌀30 +0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

0
.8

0
.8

E +0.02_

D D

B C

50 +0.02_

L
H

BU40120-600_400

BU40120-600_500

BU40120-600_600

BU40120-800_400

BU40120-900_450

BU40120-1000_500

BU40120-1200_600

600

600

600

800

900

1000

1200

400

500

600

400

450

500

600

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

500

500

500

700

800

900

1100

Part No. L B H E
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40130 – Baseplate with T-slots

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes as per 

customer requirement.

Available in 14mm or 18mm T-slot size.

Customized sizes and material are available upto 

5000mm*2800mm on request.

⌀30 +0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

0
.80
.8

D D

B C

L

M

N

E 0.02

H

F

F

BU40130-600_400_60_14

BU40130-600_500_60_14

BU40130-600_600_60_14

BU40130-800_400_60_14

BU40130-900_450_60_14

BU40130-1000_500_60_14

BU40130-1200_600_60_14

BU40130-600_400_75_18

BU40130-600_500_75_18

BU40130-600_600_75_18

BU40130-800_400_75_18

BU40130-900_450_75_18

BU40130-1000_500_75_18

BU40130-1200_600_75_18

Part No.

600

600

600

800

900

1000

1200

600

600

600

800

900

1000

1200

400

500

600

400

450

500

600

400

500

600

400

450

500

600

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

500

500

500

700

800

900

1100

500

500

500

700

800

900

1100

300

400

500

300

300

400

500

300

400

500

300

300

400

500

500

500

500

700

800

900

1100

500

500

500

700

800

900

1000

L B F H M NE
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40140 – Subplate with plain surface

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes as per 

customer requirement.

⌀30 +0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

0.80.
8

M16

25 18

18

A

C

A

  F
+

0 .
0

2
_

E
E

C

M16

H

BU40140-400_400

BU40140-500_500

BU40140-630_630

BU40140-800_800

400

500

630

800

50

50

50

50

55

75

100

135

150

200

200

300

Part No. A H E F
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40150 – Subplate with grid holes

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes as 

per customer requirement.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

50±0.02

⌀ 30 +0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

0
.8 0

.8

M16

M16

25

1
8

18

E
E

    

F

H  
  

+
0.

0
2

_

A

AC

C

5
0

±
0
.0

2

BU40150-400_400

BU40150-500_500

BU40150-630_630

BU40150-800_800

400

500

630

800

50

50

50

135

55

75

100

135

150

200

200

300

Part No. A H E F



Modular Clamping Elementswww.bernoulli-clamps.com C10

Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40160 – Subplate with T-slots

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes as per 

customer requirement.

Available in 14mm or 18mm T-slot size.

400

500

630

800

400

500

630

800

320

400

500

640

320

400

500

640

80

100

125

160

80

100

125

160

55

75

100

135

55

75

100

135

150

200

200

300

150

200

200

300

60

60

60

60

75

75

75

75

A B B1 E F H

BU40160-400_400_60_14

BU40160-500_500_60_14

BU40160-630_630_60_14

BU40160-800_800_60_14

BU40160-400_400_75_18

BU40160-500_500_75_18

BU40160-630_630_75_18

BU40160-800_800_75_18

Part No.

400

500

630

800

400

500

630

800

320

400

500

640

320

400

500

640

80

100

125

160

80

100

125

160

55

75

100

135

55

75

100

135

150

200

200

300

150

200

200

300

60

60

60

60

75

75

75

75

A B B1 E F H

BU40160-400_400_60_14

BU40160-500_500_60_14

BU40160-630_630_60_14

BU40160-800_800_60_14

BU40160-400_400_75_18

BU40160-500_500_75_18

BU40160-630_630_75_18

BU40160-800_800_75_18

Part No.
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40170 – Round plate with plain surface

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes as per 

customer requirement.

Customized sizes and material are available upto 

Ø2500mm on request

⌀
D

30 +0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

0
.8

0
.8

E
±

 0
.0

2

E + 0.02_

C

C

H

BU40170-300

BU40170-400

BU40170-500

BU40170-600

Part No.

50

50

50

50

220

320

400

500

HE

300

400

500

600

D
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40180- Round plate with grid holes

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes 

as per customer requirement.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available upto 

Ø2500 on request.

C

C

Ø
D

 5
0
 ±

0
.0

2

 50±0.02 H 
⌀30

+0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

0
.8

0
.8

E
±

0
.0

2

E±0.02

BU40180-300

BU40180-400

BU40180-500

BU40180-600

Part No.

50

50

50

50

220

320

400

500

HE

300

400

500

600

D
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Baseplates, Subplates & Round plates

BU40190- Round plate with T-slots

Cast iron grade-300 / C45

Both face ground, Plates mounting holes 

as per customer requirement.

Available in 14mm or 18mm T-slot size.

Customized sizes and material are available upto 

Ø2500 on request.

BU40190-300_14

BU40190-400_14

BU40190-500_18

BU40190-600_18

Part No.

50

50

65

65

75

75

100

100

250

350

450

550

HGE

300

400

500

600

D

⌀30
+0.020
+0.007

Locating Hole

Ø
D

C

G
±

0
.0

2

G±0.02

0
.80

.8

E
±
 0

.0
2

E± 0.02

C

H
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Tombstones

BU41110- Cube Tombstone with plain surface

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

⌀50 H6

D H6

A

B

G

D1

1
.6

1
.6

1.6

A

G

L 0.02+_

C

F F

H

1
8

1
.6

1
.6

C

25

⌀

Part No.

BU41110_300_300_500

BU41110_400_400_500

BU41110_400_400_650

BU41110_500_500_600

BU41110_500_500_750

BU41110_630_630_700

BU41110_630_630_850

BU41110_800_800_800

BU41110_800_800_1000

BU41110_1000_1000_1000

BU41110_1000_1000_1250

A B C D D1 F G H L

300

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

500

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

1000

1250

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

M12

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

40

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

165

165

250

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

800

800

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

100

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

400

400

151

251

251

301

301

351

351

501

501

601

601
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Tombstones

BU41120- Cube Tombstone with grid hole

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No.

BU41120_300_300_500

BU41120_400_400_500

BU41120_400_400_650

BU41120_500_500_600

BU41120_500_500_750

BU41120_630_630_700

BU41120_630_630_850

BU41120_800_800_800

BU41120_800_800_1000

BU41120_1000_1000_1000

BU41120_1000_1000_1250

A B C D D1 F G H L

300

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

500

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

1000

1250

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

M12

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

40

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

165

165

250

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

800

800

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

100

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

400

400

150

250

250

300

300

350

350

500

500

600

600
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Tombstones

BU41130 –Cube tombstone with T-slots

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in 14mm or 18mm T-slot size.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

250

250

300

300

350

350

500

500

600

600

Part No.

BU41130_400_400_500

BU41130_400_400_650

BU41130_500_500_600

BU41130_500_500_750

BU41130_630_630_700

BU41130_630_630_850

BU41130_800_800_800

BU41130_800_800_1000

BU41130_1000_1000_1000

BU41130_1000_1000_1250

A B C D D1 F G H KL M

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

1000

1250

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

165

165

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

800

800

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

100

100

100

100

125

125

150

150

160

160

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

400

400

450

550

550

650

650

775

750

900

950

1110



Modular Clamping Elementswww.bernoulli-clamps.com C17

Tombstones

BU41140- Double Angle Tombstone with Plain Surface

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No.

BU41140_300_300_500

BU41140_400_400_500

BU41140_400_400_650

BU41140_500_500_600

BU41140_500_500_750

BU41140_630_630_700

BU41140_630_630_850

BU41140_800_800_800

BU41140_800_800_1000

BU41140_1000_1000_1000

BU41140_1000_1000_1250

A B C D D1 FE G H L

300

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

300

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

500

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

1000

1250

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

M12

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

40

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

165

165

250

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

800

800

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

100

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

400

400

81

151

151

201

201

251

251

301

301

351

351
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Tombstones

BU41150- Double Angle Tombstone With grid hole

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

A

AG

G

B

1
8

18

⌀50    H6

⌀D H6

D1

1.6

1
.6

1
.6

50

50

±

±

0.
02

0.02

L 0.02+_

E C

F F

H

25

Part No.

BU41150_300_300_500

BU41150_400_400_500

BU41150_400_400_650

BU41150_500_500_600

BU41150_500_500_750

BU41150_630_630_700

BU41150_630_630_850

BU41150_800_800_800

BU41150_800_800_1000

BU41150_1000_1000_1000

BU41150_1000_1000_1250

A B C D D1 FE G H L

300

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

300

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

500

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

1000

1250

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

M12

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

40

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

165

165

250

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

800

800

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

100

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

400

400

80

150

150

200

200

250

250

300

300

350

350
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Tombstones

BU41160- Double Angle Tombstone with T-slots

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in 14mm or 18mm T-slot size.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No.

BU41160_400_400_500

BU41160_400_400_650

BU41160_500_500_600

BU41160_500_500_750

BU41160_630_630_700

BU41160_630_630_850

BU41160_800_800_800

BU41160_800_800_1000

BU41160_1000_1000_1000

BU41160_1000_1000_1250

A B C D D1 F G H KL M

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

1000

1000

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

1000

1250

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

165

165

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

800

800

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

100

100

100

100

125

125

150

150

160

160

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

400

400

450

550

550

650

650

775

750

900

950

1110

150

150

200

200

250

250

300

300

350

350
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Tombstones

BU41170- Cross Tombstone with Plain Surface

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No. A B C D D1 F G H K L

BU41170_400_400_500

BU41170_400_400_650

BU41170_500_500_600

BU41170_500_500_750

BU41170_630_630_700

BU41170_630_630_850

BU41170_800_800_800

BU41170_800_800_1000

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

125

125

150

150

200

200

300

300

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

251

251

301

301

351

351

501

501
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Tombstones

BU41180- Cross Tombstone With grid hole

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No. A B C D D1 F G H K L

BU41180_400_400_500

BU41180_400_400_650

BU41180_500_500_600

BU41180_500_500_750

BU41180_630_630_700

BU41180_630_630_850

BU41180_800_800_800

BU41180_800_800_1000

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

125

125

150

150

200

200

300

300

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

250

250

300

300

350

350

500

500
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Tombstones

BU41190- Hexagonal Tombstone with Plain Surface

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No. A B C D D1 F G H K L

BU41190_400_400_500

BU41190_400_400_650

BU41190_500_500_600

BU41190_500_500_750

BU41190_630_630_700

BU41190_630_630_850

BU41190_800_800_800

BU41190_800_800_1000

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

251

251

301

301

351

351

501

501

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

144

144

173

173

202

202

289

289

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300
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Tombstones

BU41200- Hexagonal Tombstone with grid hole

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No. A B C D D1 F G H K L

BU41200_400_400_500

BU41200_400_400_650

BU41200_500_500_600

BU41200_500_500_750

BU41200_630_630_700

BU41200_630_630_850

BU41200_800_800_800

BU41200_800_800_1000

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

144

144

173

173

202

202

289

289

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300

250

250

300

300

350

350

500

500
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Tombstones

BU41210- Octagonal Tombstone with plain surface

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No. A B C D D1 F G H K L

BU41210_400_400_500

BU41210_400_400_650

BU41210_500_500_600

BU41210_500_500_750

BU41210_630_630_700

BU41210_630_630_850

BU41210_800_800_800

BU41210_800_800_1000

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

251

251

301

301

351

351

501

501

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

103

103

124

124

145

145

207

207

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300
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Tombstones

BU41220- Octagonal Tombstone with grid hole

Cast iron grade-300 

Suitable for pallets according to different standards.

Available in Ø12 or Ø16 bushings.

Customized sizes and material are available on request.

Part No. A B C D D1 F G H K L

BU41220_400_400_500

BU41220_400_400_650

BU41220_500_500_600

BU41220_500_500_750

BU41220_630_630_700

BU41220_630_630_850

BU41220_800_800_800

BU41220_800_800_1000

400

400

500

500

630

630

800

800

500

650

600

750

700

850

800

1000

250

250

300

300

350

350

500

500

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

55

55

75

75

100

100

135

135

320

320

400

400

500

500

640

640

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

103

103

124

124

145

145

207

207

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

300





Hydraulic Clamping System

Hydraulic Clamping System

Hydraulic Clamping System

www.bernoulli-clamps.com D01





Model SH
Top Flange

Hydraulic Double Acting
Swing Clamp

Hydraulic Clamping Systemwww.bernoulli-clamps.com D02
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Q-
Quick Chnage Rod
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A

B

C

DØ

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

TØ

UØ

VØ

WØ

X ()Nominal X Pitch)

Y

Z

ØAA

AB

AC

AD

AE

AF

AG

AH

ØAI

127.6

55.6

25

36

11

49

40

80.6

29

20

31.4

72

16

23.5

36

11

7

4.5

16

7.5

15

66

25.5

M14X1.5

5

2

14

5

22

G1/8

4

6

9.5

16

17

134.6

58.6

25

40

11

54

45

83.6

31.5

22.5

34

76

18

26

39

12

8

5.5

15

9

18

73

27.7

M16X1.5

6

3

14

5

24

G1/8

4

7

8.5

17

20

152.6

62.6

28

48

13

61

51

90.6

35.5

25.5

40

90

22

30

48

14

9

5.5

17.5

9

22

83

33

M20X1.5

8

3

14

5

30

G1/8

5

9

11.5

22

25

159.6

65.6

30

55

12

69

60

95.6

39

30

47

94

24

33.5

49

15

10

6.8

17

11

25

88

35.5

M22X1.5

8

3

14

5

32

G1/8

6

10

9.5

21

28

170.9

69.9

31

65

13

81

70

100.9

46

35

55

101

30

39.5

54

16

11

6.8

17

11

30

106

45

M27X1.5

10

4

19

5

41

G1/4

6

12.5

11.5

24

34

202.15

80.15

38

75

16

92

80

118.15

52

40

63

122

32

45

68

14.5

11

9

21

14

35

116

53.1

M30X1.5

10

5

19

5

46

G1/4

8

14

12.5

32.5

40

231.15

88.15

46

90

19

107

95

134.15

59.5

47.5

75

143

37

52.5

79

18

12

11

25

17.5

45

136

63.5

M39X1.5

14

6

22

5

55

G3/8

8

18.5

11.5

37

49
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Dimensions for Quick Change Option 

QA

QL

QO

QUØ

ØM

123.6

68

43.3

15

M8

133.6

75

50

18

M8

149.6

87

59

22

M12

162.6

97

67

25

M12

175.9

106.1

75

30

M12

211.15

131

93

35

M12

237.15

149

103.5

45

M12
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A

B

C

D

ØF

G

H

ØU

Standard Clamp

Quick Change Clamp

A

B

C

E

F

G

ØH

ØJ

K

L

M (Nominal X Pitch)

ØU

17

14

3

10.5

15

8

4

17

22

22

11

15

9.75

R5.5

3

2.5

6.5

3.4

M6X1

15

19

16

3

10.5

17

9

4

20

25

26

12.5

19

12

R7

4

3.5

8.5

4.5

M8X1.25

18

23

19

4

12.5

21

11.5

5

25

30

32

15

23

14.75

R8.75

4

3.5

10.5

4.5

M10X1.5

22

26

22

4

14.5

23.5

13

6

28

34

36

17

26.5

17

R10

4

4

12.5

4.5

M12X1.75

25

29

25

4

16.5

29

15.5

6

34

40

45

20

31.5

20

R11.5

6

5.5

14.5

6.5

M14X2

30

35

31

4

17.5

33

18

8

40

46

53

23

36.5

23.5

R13

6

5.5

16.5

6.5

M16X2

35

43

38

5

17.5

42

22.5

8

49

55

70

27.5

46

29.75

R16

8

7.5

21

9

M20X2.85

45
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Model SJ
Bottom Flange

Hydraulic Double Acting
Swing Clamp
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Q-
Quick Chnage Rod
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A

B

C

DØ

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X ()Nominal X Pitch)

Y

Z

ØAA

AB

AC

AD

AE

AF

AG

AH

ØAI

127.6

55.6

25

36

11

49

40

80.6

29

20

31.4

72

16

23.5

36

11

7

4.5

16

7.5

15

66

25.5

M14X1.5

5

2

14

5

22

G1/8

4

6

9.5

16

17

134.6

58.6

25

40

11

54

45

83.6

31.5

22.5

34

76

18

26

39

12

8

5.5

15

9

18

73

27.7

M16X1.5

6

3

14

5

24

G1/8

4

7

8.5

17

20

152.6

62.6

28

48

13

61

51

90.6

35.5

25.5

40

90

22

30

48

14

9

5.5

17.5

9

22

83

33

M20X1.5

8

3

14

5

30

G1/8

5

9

11.5

22

25

159.6

65.6

30

55

12

69

60

95.6

39

30

47

94

24

33.5

49

15

10

6.8

17

11

25

88

35.5

M22X1.5

8

3

14

5

32

G1/8

6

10

9.5

21

28

170.9

69.9

31

65

13

81

70

100.9

46

35

55

101

30

39.5

54

16

11

6.8

17

11

30

106

45

M27X1.5

10

4

19

5

41

G1/4

6

12.5

11.5

24

34

202.15

80.15

38

75

16

92

80

118.15

52

40

63

122

32

45

68

14.5

11

9

21

14

35

116

53.1

M30X1.5

10

5

19

5

46

G1/4

8

14

12.5

32.5

40

231.15

88.15

46

90

19

107

95

134.15

59.5

47.5

75

143

37

52.5

79

18

12

11

25

17.5

45

136

63.5

M39X1.5

14

6

22

5

55

G3/8

8

18.5

11.5

37

49
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Dimensions for Quick Change Option 

QA

QO

QU

ØM

123.6

42

15

M8

133.6

47

18

M8

149.6

56

22

M12

162.6

62

25

M12

175.9

70

30

M12

211.15

83

35

M12

237.15

97

45

M12
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A

B

C

D

ØF

G

H

ØU

Standard Clamp

Quick Change Clamp

A

B

C

E

F

G

ØH

ØJ

K

L

M (Nominal X Pitch)

ØU

17

14

3

10.5

15

8

4

17

22

22

11

15

9.75

R5.5

3

2.5

6.5

3.4

M6X1

15

19

16

3

10.5

17

9

4

20

25

26

12.5

19

12

R7

4

3.5

8.5

4.5

M8X1.25

18

23

19

4

12.5

21

11.5

5

25

30

32

15

23

14.75

R8.75

4

3.5

10.5

4.5

M10X1.5

22

26

22

4

14.5

23.5

13

6

28

34

36

17

26.5

17

R10

4

4

12.5

4.5

M12X1.75

25

29

25

4

16.5

29

15.5

6

34

40

45

20

31.5

20

R11.5

6

5.5

14.5

6.5

M14X2

30

35

31

4

17.5

33

18

8

40

46

53

23

36.5

23.5

R13

6

5.5

16.5

6.5

M16X2

35

43

38

5

17.5

42

22.5

8

49

55

70

27.5

46

29.75

R16

8

7.5

21

9

M20X2.85

45
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Model H

Hydraulic Double Acting
Link Clamp
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Female Thread 
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Model UR-B
Rotary Joint
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Model UR-C
Rotary Joint
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Model CV

Hydraulic Double Acting
Centering Vise

Hydraulic Clamping System

Self Centering Vise

www.bernoulli-clamps.com D67

Part No.

Hydraulic Clamping CVH-100-S CVH-100-L CVH-140-L CVH-140-L

Pneumatic Clamping CVP-100-S CVP-100-L CVP-140-L CVP-140-L

Clamping Force

Stock per Jaw

Max Operating Pressure

Weight

kN

mm

bar

Kg

16

2

60/9

7.6/7

8

6

60/9

7.6/7

25

3

60/9

15.8/14.5

14

7

60/9

15.8/14.5

For Hydraulic / 5-9 Bar For Pneumatic  
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CV

Centering Vise
Stroke

Size

Clamping Type

P S100

P- 
Pneumatic Clamping

 
H- 

Hydraulic Clamping 

SIZE

100
140

S-Small
L-Large

Stroke

Self Centering Vise
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Self Centering Vise

External Dimensions - CV-100
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Self Centering Vise

External Dimensions - CV-140



Unitech Workolding System Pvt Ltd
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